field tests and inspections of the wastewater collection system within Glen 
Road Lift Station Areas, preparing final reports containing recommended 
system repairs and the estimated costs associated with reducing wet weather 
inflow and infiltration in an amount not to exceed seventy thousand one 
hundred twenty-five dollars and no cents ($70,125.00) , which is attached 
hereto and incorporated herein as Attachment 1; authorizing the City 
Manager to execute said Agreement. 

City Manager Stallings stated this will allow the City to inspect the complete 
sewer system in 10 years. 

7. Discuss and consider approving an Ordinance amending Chapter 13,

[...]

inspections of the wastewater collection system within Glen Road Lift Station Areas, 
preparing final reports containing recommended system repairs and the estimated 
costs associated with reducing wet weather inflow and infiltration in an amount not 
to exceed seventy thousand one hundred twenty-five dollars and no cents ($70,125.00) 
, which is attached hereto and incorporated herein as Attachment 1; authorizing the 
City Manager to execute said Agreement (Water Utilities Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution for professional services contract with Pipeline Analysis 
LLC, for the purpose of performing various field test and inspection of the wastewater